

2024-2025 Snowmobile Race Application

<u>Note: You must apply every year to keep your status active on the program even if you plan</u> <u>on racing a non-current year sled.</u>

Attached is the 2024-2025 Team Arctic race application form. This form is our source of information in selecting racers who will qualify for Team Arctic support, along with your personal information that will help us communicate with you during the race season.

- 1. Applications must be completed in a professional manner; a resume with photos will be appreciated. These photos will not be returned.
- 2. Mail your application to the following address:

Arctic Cat Race Department 17442 US Hwy 59 NE Thief River Falls, MN 56701

Return by mail or email to mkloety@textron.com

3. Applications must be Received by April 15, 2024

4. Your application will be reviewed and further information regarding the race program will be sent out shortly thereafter.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION:

For the 2024/2025 race season, please keep watching for new changes in all forms of racing. Keep an eye on your racing affiliate's web site for updated information and or isrracing.org.

Team Arctic Snowmobile Race Department Direct Phone Numbers & e-mail addresses

Note: Please keep this sheet for future reference

Mike Kloety - Snowmobile Race Manager

218-302-4787

mkloety@textron.com

Race Department Address

Arctic Cat Race Department 17442 US Hwy 59 NE Thief River Falls, MN 56701











Continued on back

2024-2025 Team Arctic Snowmobile Race Program Application Form

(Please type or print clearly) – This application must be filled out completely and will be our main source of reference.								
Have you ev	er applied to be on the program before?	Yes	No	(If yes, what year(s)				
Racers Full 1	Name:							
MAILING / S	SHIPPING ADDRESS (NO PO BOXES PLEASE)							
City:	State	/Province: _		Zip/Postal				
Age:								
e-mail addre	ss: (please type or print clearly as this is	my #1 form	n of cor	- nmunication with the race dept)				
Phone #'s	Day:		Evening:					
	Cell:	_	Fax: _					
Occupation:								
				er of units you would like from the choices below. on and are subject to change without notice.				
[[TBD] 2025 ZR 6000 136 R SX US GRN			[104] 2025 ZR 600 137 RXC US GRN				
[[172] 2025 ZR 858 129 SP ES US GRN 1.25	_		[171] 2025 ZR 858 137 RXC ES US GRN 1.35				
[[192] 2025 ZR 9000 137 TCAT ATC EPS US AG	δM	[199] 2025 ZR 9000 137 RR EPS US GRN					
	[198]2025 RIOT 9000 ATAC EPS US ORN 1.3	35		[123]25 MTN 600 146 SP ES US GRN 2.6				
	[124] 2025 MTN 600 154 IFP ES US BLK	2.6		[121]25 MTN 600 154 SP ES US GRN 2.6				
	[122]25 MTN 600 154 SP ES US GRN 3.0			[140]25 MTN 858 154 SP US GRN 3.0				
	[139] 2025 M 858 SP 154 2.6			[127] 2025 M 858 165 SP US GRN 3.0				

What type	of racing	do you	plan on com	peting in the	his year?	(Circle all th	at apply)

<u>Type:</u>		Sno C	Cross (Cross Country	Hillel	limb	Oval	Drag	Enduro	Other	
<u>Class:</u>		Pro	Pro Lite	Semi Pro	Juniors	Transitio	on W	omens	Masters	Sport	Amateur
<u>Divisio</u>	<u>on:</u>	Stock	C.	Open	Imp. S	Stock	Modif	ied			
What cl	lass(s) d	lid you	race in 1	ast year? (Cir	cle all that	t apply)					
Pro	Pro Lit	e Se	emi Pro	Juniors	Womens	Masters	Sp	ort	Amateur	Other_	
Sled/Ra	acer #: _					-					
When d	lid you s	start ra	cing?								
Racing	Sponso	rs:									
1	List rac	ce asso	ciation(s) you compete	ed in last ye	ear					
2.	What r	ace ass	sociation	(s) will you co	ompete in th	his year? _					
3.	How many years have you been racing snowmobiles?										
4.	What n	nake, r	nodel &	year of sled(s)	did you ra	ice last yea	ır?				
5.	List 5 c <u>Race L</u>				nded in the ce Associat		5 seaso		place of fin <u>Raced</u>	nish & or y	ear end points position. <u>Place of Finish</u>
	1										
	2										
	3										
	4										
	5										

I understand that my acceptance on the race program means that I will be using my snowmobile for competition purposes in a safe and professional manner. I agree that this is not a joint venture. Nothing in this agreement is to be construed to place the parties in the relationship of partners, joint ventures or agents and RACER has no power to obligate or bind Arctic Cat in any manner whatsoever. I hereby verify that the proceeding information is true and correct; falsifying any information may cause immediate disqualification from any Team Arctic support.

Print Name:

Signature:

Continued on back



Important Information Action to be taken by April 15, 2024

Please find enclosed The 2024-2025Team Arctic Snowmobile Race Application form. Fill out the form in full and return to the Arctic Cat Race Department by April 15th, 2024.

We will review all applications as quickly as possible and will send out further information about this year's race program support including, but not limited to Race Sled pricing / availability, Parts and Clothing discounts & Contingency programs.

We apologize for the rush notice. If you have any questions please see the the race application form for contact info.

Thank You

Mike Kloety Arctic Cat Snowmobile Racing Manager









